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Polished

Nero Prado GR 12456

NUMBER PCS SIZES TOT.SQM
7 7 1 220 164 2 3,61
8 8 1 215 164 2 3,53
9 15 7 224 164 2 25,72
16 16 1 215 164 2 3,53
17 24 8 223 164 2 29,26
25 25 1 222 164 2 3,64
26 26 1 215 164 2 3,53
27 27 1 222 164 2 3,64
28 28 1 215 164 2 3,53
29 29 1 222 164 2 3,64
30 30 1 215 164 2 3,53
31 32 2 222 164 2 7,28
33 41 9 222 164 2 32,77
42 42 1 170 160 2 2,72

Tot. Slabs | 36 Tot. Mq 129,90




